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2020年8205号
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No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 8 斉藤 邦夫 1'37.610 1'39.407 1'37.610DBA-ND5RCK.S.C ADVAN08Bロードスター

2 4 米澤 匠 1'38.513 1'39.533 1'38.513DBA-ND5RCNC.A.S.C シンシアDL功誠会ロードスター

3 9 小林 規敏 1'38.744 1'40.321 1'38.744DBA-ND5RCT4 itzzBSエナGロードスター

4 7 福田 大輔 1'38.813 1'40.589 1'38.813DBA-ND5RCT2R DLレイズT2Wmロードスター

5 5 高屋 隆一 1'39.785 1'39.889 1'39.785DBA-ND5RCHINODE.C BSぢっぷすWmNロードスター

6 2 SHUN ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'40.157 1'40.157DBA-ND5RCNTL BSitzzNTLロードスター

7 3 阪本 芳司 1'40.378 1'41.006 1'40.378DBA-ND5RCKIDS-RF エリアスポーツロードスターBS

8 1 伊藤 大将 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'48.432 1 1'48.432DBA-ND5RCNC.A.S.C シンシアDLロードスター

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 16 小俣 洋平 1'37.080 1'36.821 1'36.821CBA-NF2EKObelisk DLWMコサリmCrt124

2 20 山野 哲也 1'37.395 1'38.325 1'37.395CBA-NF2EK- EXEDY 12D 124

3 19 仲川 雅樹 1'38.710 1'38.909 1'38.710CBA-ZC33SK-one R YHwako'sK1スイフト

4 18 工藤 典史 1'39.327 1'40.465 1'39.327ABA-FD2BLEST YHwmxITOspmシビック

5 15 大橋 政哉 1'39.660 1'40.451 1'39.660CBA-NF2EKSUNTEC DLCUSCOK1LFW124

6 17 土手 啓二朗 1'40.489 1'44.736 1 1'40.489CBA-ZC33SR&R ITO★DL★ATIKスイフト

7 13 片山 誠司 1'40.947 1'41.148 1'40.947DBA-NCP131FANTASY GR水戸インターYHVitz

8 12 宮田 祐次 1'41.077 1'41.201 1'41.077CBA-ZC33Steam SCENE scene青スイフト

9 14 宮本 雅樹 1'46.702 1 1'42.123 1'42.123CBA-ZC33Steam SCENE SCENEエリアSスイフトYH

10 11 関 健一朗 1'42.213 1'47.900 1 1'42.213CBA-ZC33SM-I DL★CUSCO速心スイフト

11 10 築山 拓也 1'48.799 1 1'44.156 1'44.156CBA-ZC33SFH SCENEエリアSスイフトYH

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 27 松本 悟 1'38.691 1'40.005 1'38.6915BA-NDERCCUTE YHITO黄コブラロードスター

2 29 松本 敏 1'38.941 1'39.837 1'38.9415BA-NDERCNRC itzz☆DL☆ロードスター

3 35 天満 清 1'39.254 1'39.434 1'39.2545BA-NDERCTEC ADVANクスコロードスター

4 39 西野 洋平 1'39.282 1'44.607 1 1'39.282DBA-ZN6SPHERE BSカローラ栃木GR宇都宮86

5 37 川北 忠 1'39.786 1'40.214 1'39.786DBA-ZC6Obelisk オートバックスDL E BRZ

6 33 大坪 伸貴 1'40.328 1'41.039 1'40.328DBA-ZC6T-MP DLマンパイ・PON屋・BRZ

7 26 上本 昌彦 1'40.483 1'41.832 1'40.483DBA-ZN6PALM TOWN ルブロスWMレイズ86K1YH

8 28 佐藤 巧 1'45.715 1 1'40.719 1'40.719DBA-ZN6M-ARTS YHsmd★M-ARTS★86

9 36 若林 隼人 1'41.862 1'41.847 1'41.847DBA-ZC6BOLERO YH若林自動車ITO速心BRZ

10 30 青木 康治 1'42.113 1'43.602 1'42.113DBA-ZC6T-MP MPアクティブS+DL昴BRZ

11 21 目黒 賢一 1'42.300 1'49.248 1'42.300DBA-ZN6 1N.K シンシアBSC86DL&DXL

12 24 長南 明宏 1'43.956 1'42.588 1'42.5885BA-NDERCC.S.C.C. シンシア★ロードスター★RF

13 23 浅井 崇 1'43.406 1'43.593 1'43.406DBA-ZC6- EXM  μ コムドライブBRZ

14 22 小野寺 俊 1'46.975 1 1'44.162 1'44.162DBA-ZC6C.S.C.C. シンシアAZUR★DL★BRZ

15 32 帷子 浩義 1'48.134 1 1'44.475 1'44.475DBA-ZC6AG.MSC北海道 シンシアDLワコーズBRZ

16 31 水野 洋 1'48.508 1 1'49.326 1 1'48.508DBA-ZN6NC.A.S.C シンシア★DL★ボッシュ86

17 25 金澤 和幸 1'48.620 1 1'55.482 2 1'48.620DBA-ZN6TRT 豊田自動織機DL86

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 42 野島 孝宏 1'36.962 1'42.142 1 1'36.962CBA-CZ4AK.S.C DLレイズWMLubランサー犬

2 40 石原 昌行 1'38.337 1'38.038 1'38.038CBA-CZ4AOEMSC S-EVO☆DLランサー

3 41 奥井 優介 1'39.584 1'38.228 1'38.228CBA-CZ4AC・I クスコΩBRIGDLランサー犬

4 34 逸見 将吾 2'10.394 ﾘﾀｲｱ 2'10.394CBA-GRBNC.A.S.C OGJハラドキDLインプレッサ

44 笠原 康彦 ﾐｽｺｰｽ ﾘﾀｲｱCBA-GRBNC.A.S.C OGJインプレッサDL

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 55 一色 健太郎 1'37.198 1'41.529 1 1'37.198E-EK9ETOILE DLitzzLtRSKシビック

2 45 島田 昌典 1'38.763 1'38.747 1'38.747E-EK9FLAME ファインアートYHシビック

3 48 織田 拓也 1'38.884 1'39.455 1'38.884E-EK9Quattro リジットDLレイズeTシビック

4 52 合田 尚司 1'39.037 1'39.309 1'39.037E-EF8K.O.S YH＠CR-XATS速心BPF

5 50 服部 諒一 1'39.336 1'39.070 1'39.070E-EF8改ETOILE DL☆RSK☆itzzCRX

6 49 安木 美徳 1'39.090 1'39.119 1'39.090GF-EK9SIRIUS BSスノコATSシビック4F4

7 53 橋本 克紀 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'39.238 1'39.238GF-EK9RaSCO メカスタBS桐生鈑金シビック

8 47 成瀬 悠人 1'44.070 1 1'39.808 1'39.808GF-EK9B.B北海道 AIM・YH・シビック

9 46 武田 秀樹 1'40.193 1'42.197 1'40.193E-EK9CMSC帯広 YH武田車輌シビック

10 54 小武 拓矢 1'41.583 1 1'41.999 1 1'41.583E-EF8改NC.A.S.C シンシアYHワコーズCRX艶々

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 59 高江 淳 1'37.339 1'38.425 1'37.339E-DC2OEMSC DLオイチェΩBPFインテグラ

2 58 水野 俊亮 1'37.593 1'38.364 1'37.593E-DC2ZEST ブリッドYHATSインテグラ

3 51 金内 佑也 1'39.032 1'44.694 1 1'39.032E-DC2NC.A.S.C シンシアDLAKOインテグラ

4 56 野田 太一 1'40.531 1'41.764 1'40.531E-DC2SKR DL・FA・SKRインテグラ

5 57 石川 晋 1'43.899 1'44.275 1'43.899E-DC2team SCENE SCENEふにふにインテグラ

6 61 向中野 涼 1'53.950 2 1'44.158 1'44.158E-DC2NC.A.S.C シンシアDLレンタルインテグラ
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No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 69 久保 真吾 1'37.135 1'37.703 1'37.135不明RC-DEJAVU DLエリアS阪神EXIGE

2 60 渡辺 公 1'46.329 1'37.307 1'37.307E-NA1GRI BSリキFG犬OSペトロNSX

3 62 安部 洋一 1'37.981 1'38.530 1'37.981GF-FD3ST.E.S 山本タイヤ久與RX-7 BS

4 63 藤原 広紫 1'49.532 1'39.445 1'39.445GF-FD3S 2B.B北海道 シンシアYHアクティブRX-7

5 70 金子 智也 1'42.814 1'44.298 1'42.814E-NA1TFR CS犬レイズFGペトロNSX

6 64 田中 心 1'48.216 1'44.586 1'44.586GF-FD3SSRT-Y サイドウェイズYHフジミRX7

7 65 堤 信久 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'50.248 1 1'50.248E-NA1STREAM OS技研サクラムトレースNSX

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 66 西原 正樹 1'37.153 1'34.410 1'34.410DBA-GJ3TWO&FOUR ITZZ乱人アクアBSWRX

2 75 大橋 渡 1'35.506 1'34.769 1'34.769DBA-GJ3Pleasure DLプレジャーインプレッサ

3 74 高橋 和浩 1'55.193 4 1'35.191 1'35.191GH-CT9Aキャリーブー DLCB保険スタッフランサー

4 71 小川 謙輔 1'36.622 1'35.197 1'35.197DBA-GH3T.K.R 丸久O＆Pチャオ！インプレッサ

5 73 牧野 タイソン 1'35.688 1'38.972 1 1'35.688CBA-CZ4APleasure DL★PRS速心クスコランサー

6 72 佐藤 英樹 1'38.948 1'37.694 1'37.694GH-CT9AK.O.S SKIPDLSPMWmランサー

7 76 岡本 尚史 1'42.767 1'51.971 2 1'42.767DBA-GJ3T.S.C.O ITZZ乱人アクアBSWRX

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 105 西山 直登 1'53.635 1'54.261 1'53.635DBA-AK12AG.MSC北海道 信州ポークマーチ12SR

2 101 森本 里美 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'57.262 1'57.262DBA-ND5RCAG.MSC北海道 シンシアALヒロ・ロードスター

3 102 三好 翔大 1'59.469 1'59.152 1'59.152DBA-GE8M.S.C.DO 北科大ふぃっとあーるえす

4 104 木村 悠大 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'59.590 1'59.590DBA-AK12M.S.C.DO 北科大お買い物銀マーチ

5 103 宗形 総道 2'02.308 2'02.277 2'02.277DBA-GE8M.S.C.DO 北科大FIT

6 110 佐々木 寛爾 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'08.303 2'08.303DBA-ND5RCAG.MSC北海道 シンシアALヒロ・ロードスター

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 107 梶 靖博 1'52.135 1 1'46.756 1'46.756CBA-ZC32Steam SCENE μ☆エリアS☆浅野自工スイフト

2 108 佐野 勝也 1'47.145 1'46.923 1'46.923E-DC2- DC2ボッシュDL

3 109 大貝 進一 2'01.399 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'01.399E-XN12A- ガレージ46BHP.Racingミニ

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 113 山口 武人 1'47.799 1'47.237 1'47.237DBA-ZN6N.K ネッツ北見DL ACRE＊86

2 106 高野 一徳 1'47.711 1'48.676 1'47.711DBA-ZC6GRGMSC DL☆GRガレージ札幌☆BRZ

3 111 山内 見音 1'55.451 1 1'51.111 1'51.111DBA-ZC6NC.A.S.C シンシアみおんBRZSTIDL

4 114 小石 翔太 1'52.688 1'52.252 1'52.252DBA-ZC6GRGMSC GRG☆サピカレーシングBRZ

5 112 ナツキ 1'56.456 1 1'54.665 1 1'54.665DBA-ZC6NC.A.S.C シンシア★ワコーズDL★BRZ
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オールジャパンジムカーナ
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2020年 JMRC北海道 SPARCOアウティスタ ジムカーナシリーズ EXラウンド

PN1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 8 斉藤　邦夫 1'37.610 1'39.407 1'37.61067.045 30.565 （3）68.622 （1）30.785 （1）（1） （2） （1）

2 4 米澤　匠 1'38.513 1'39.533 1'38.51368.015 30.498 （4）68.740 （2）30.793 （2）（4） （1） （2）

3 9 小林　規敏 1'38.744 1'40.321 1'38.74467.671 31.073 （5）68.794 （5）31.527 （5）（2） （4） （3）

4 7 福田　大輔 1'38.813 1'40.589 1'38.81367.850 30.963 （7）69.112 （4）31.477 （6）（3） （3） （4）

5 5 高屋　隆一 1'39.785 1'39.889 1'39.78568.100 31.685 （1）68.182 （6）31.707 （3）（5） （5） （5）

6 2 SHUN ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'40.157 1'40.157（6）68.948 （3）31.209 （4）（） （） （）

7 3 阪本　芳司 1'40.378 1'41.006 1'40.37868.397 31.981 （2）68.568 （7）32.438 （7）（6） （6） （6）

8 1 伊藤　大将 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'48.432 1 1'48.43271.272 （8）70.557 （8）32.875 （8）（7） （7） （）

PN2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 16 小俣　洋平 1'37.080 1'36.821 1'36.82166.954 30.126 （1）66.824 （1）29.997 （1）（2） （1） （1）

2 20 山野　哲也 1'37.395 1'38.325 1'37.39566.745 30.650 （2）67.570 （2）30.755 （2）（1） （2） （2）

3 19 仲川　雅樹 1'38.710 1'38.909 1'38.71067.988 30.722 （3）68.050 （3）30.859 （3）（4） （3） （3）

4 18 工藤　典史 1'39.327 1'40.465 1'39.32767.604 31.723 （6）69.050 （7）31.415 （5）（3） （8） （4）

5 15 大橋　政哉 1'39.660 1'40.451 1'39.66068.326 31.334 （5）68.934 （8）31.517 （4）（6） （5） （5）

6 17 土手　啓二朗 1'40.489 1'44.736 1 1'40.48968.150 32.339 （4）68.589 （4）31.147 （10）（5） （9） （6）

7 13 片山　誠司 1'40.947 1'41.148 1'40.94769.243 31.704 （7）69.762 （6）31.386 （6）（8） （7） （7）

8 12 宮田　祐次 1'41.077 1'41.201 1'41.07769.532 31.545 （8）69.908 （5）31.293 （7）（9） （6） （8）

9 14 宮本　雅樹 1'46.702 1 1'42.123 1'42.12370.584 31.118 （9）70.035 （9）32.088 （8）（10） （4） （10）

10 11 関　健一朗 1'42.213 1'47.900 1 1'42.21369.185 33.028 （10）70.262 （10）32.638 （11）（7） （10） （9）

11 10 築山　拓也 1'48.799 1 1'44.156 1'44.15670.598 33.201 （11）70.995 （11）33.161 （9）（11） （11） （11）

PN3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 27 松本　悟 1'38.691 1'40.005 1'38.69167.814 30.877 （2）68.376 （5）31.629 （3）（2） （2） （1）

2 29 松本　敏 1'38.941 1'39.837 1'38.94168.338 30.603 （6）69.148 （1）30.689 （2）（5） （1） （2）

3 35 天満　清 1'39.254 1'39.434 1'39.25468.169 31.085 （3）68.419 （2）31.015 （1）（3） （3） （3）

4 39 西野　洋平 1'39.282 1'44.607 1 1'39.28267.490 31.792 （1）68.305 （3）31.302 （14）（1） （8） （4）

5 37 川北　忠 1'39.786 1'40.214 1'39.78668.239 31.547 （4）68.498 （7）31.716 （4）（4） （5） （5）

6 33 大坪　伸貴 1'40.328 1'41.039 1'40.32868.769 31.559 （7）69.527 （4）31.512 （6）（6） （6） （6）

7 26 上本　昌彦 1'40.483 1'41.832 1'40.48369.111 31.372 （8）69.860 （10）31.972 （7）（8） （4） （7）

8 28 佐藤　巧 1'45.715 1 1'40.719 1'40.71969.091 31.624 （5）69.042 （6）31.677 （5）（7） （7） （13）

9 36 若林　隼人 1'41.862 1'41.847 1'41.84769.697 32.165 （9）70.027 （8）31.820 （8）（9） （10） （8）

10 30 青木　康治 1'42.113 1'43.602 1'42.11370.060 32.053 （16）71.715 （9）31.887 （11）（14） （9） （9）

11 21 目黒　賢一 1'42.300 1'49.248 1'42.30070.023 32.277 （14）71.404 （14）32.844 （15）（13） （12） （10） 1

12 24 長南　明宏 1'43.956 1'42.588 1'42.58869.706 34.250 （10）70.492 （11）32.096 （9）（11） （17） （12）

13 23 浅井　崇 1'43.406 1'43.593 1'43.40669.822 33.584 （11）70.666 （15）32.927 （10）（12） （16） （11）

14 22 小野寺　俊 1'46.975 1 1'44.162 1'44.16269.701 32.274 （13）70.828 （16）33.334 （12）（10） （11） （14）

15 32 帷子　浩義 1'48.134 1 1'44.475 1'44.47570.230 32.904 （12）70.711 （17）33.764 （13）（16） （14） （15）

16 31 水野　洋 1'48.508 1 1'49.326 1 1'48.50870.778 32.730 （15）71.657 （12）32.669 （16）（17） （13） （16）

17 25 金澤　和幸 1'48.620 1 1'55.482 2 1'48.62070.202 33.418 （17）72.809 （13）32.673 （17）（15） （15） （17）

PN4 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 42 野島　孝宏 1'36.962 1'42.142 1 1'36.96265.241 31.721 （1）66.336 （2）30.806 （3）（1） （2） （1）

2 40 石原　昌行 1'38.337 1'38.038 1'38.03867.625 30.712 （3）67.803 （1）30.235 （1）（3） （1） （2）

3 41 奥井　優介 1'39.584 1'38.228 1'38.22867.115 32.469 （2）66.421 （3）31.807 （2）（2） （3） （3）

4 34 逸見　将吾 2'10.394 ﾘﾀｲｱ 2'10.39477.614 52.780 （） （） （）（4） （4） （4）

44 笠原　康彦 ﾐｽｺｰｽ ﾘﾀｲｱ（） （） （）（） （） （）

SA/SAX1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 55 一色　健太郎 1'37.198 1'41.529 1 1'37.19867.056 30.142 （1）67.118 （1）29.411 （8）（2） （2） （1）

2 45 島田　昌典 1'38.763 1'38.747 1'38.74767.381 31.382 （3）67.832 （6）30.915 （1）（4） （7） （2）

3 48 織田　拓也 1'38.884 1'39.455 1'38.88468.852 30.032 （10）69.689 （3）29.766 （6）（8） （1） （3）

4 52 合田　尚司 1'39.037 1'39.309 1'39.03768.223 30.814 （8）68.425 （5）30.884 （5）（7） （4） （4）

5 50 服部　諒一 1'39.336 1'39.070 1'39.07068.135 31.201 （6）68.218 （4）30.852 （2）（6） （6） （6）

6 49 安木　美徳 1'39.090 1'39.119 1'39.09067.161 31.929 （4）67.991 （8）31.128 （3）（3） （9） （5）

7 53 橋本　克紀 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'39.238 1'39.238（5）68.130 （7）31.108 （4）（） （） （）

8 47 成瀬　悠人 1'44.070 1 1'39.808 1'39.80867.680 31.390 （7）68.274 （9）31.534 （7）（5） （8） （9）

9 46 武田　秀樹 1'40.193 1'42.197 1'40.19369.048 31.145 （9）69.331 （10）32.866 （10）（9） （5） （7）

10 54 小武　拓矢 1'41.583 1 1'41.999 1 1'41.58366.291 30.292 （2）67.347 （2）29.652 （9）（1） （3） （8）

SA/SAX2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 59 高江　淳 1'37.339 1'38.425 1'37.33967.569 29.770 （2）67.994 （2）30.431 （2）（2） （1） （1）

2 58 水野　俊亮 1'37.593 1'38.364 1'37.59367.084 30.509 （1）67.546 （3）30.818 （1）（1） （3） （2）

3 51 金内　佑也 1'39.032 1'44.694 1 1'39.03268.704 30.328 （3）69.402 （1）30.292 （6）（3） （2） （3）

4 56 野田　太一 1'40.531 1'41.764 1'40.53169.455 31.076 （4）69.461 （4）32.303 （3）（4） （4） （4）

5 57 石川　晋 1'43.899 1'44.275 1'43.89971.136 32.763 （5）70.785 （6）33.490 （5）（6） （5） （5）

6 61 向中野　涼 1'53.950 2 1'44.158 1'44.15870.330 33.620 （6）70.902 （5）33.256 （4）（5） （6） （6）
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SA/SAX3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 69 久保　真吾 1'37.135 1'37.703 1'37.13565.350 31.785 （2）65.956 （4）31.747 （2）（1） （3） （1）

2 60 渡辺　公 1'46.329 1'37.307 1'37.30766.173 40.156 （1）65.733 （2）31.574 （1）（2） （6） （4）

3 62 安部　洋一 1'37.981 1'38.530 1'37.98167.210 30.771 （4）67.488 （1）31.042 （3）（3） （1） （2）

4 63 藤原　広紫 1'49.532 1'39.445 1'39.44568.667 30.865 （5）67.782 （3）31.663 （4）（6） （2） （6）2

5 70 金子　智也 1'42.814 1'44.298 1'42.81468.670 34.144 （3）67.171 （7）37.127 （5）（7） （4） （3）

6 64 田中　心 1'48.216 1'44.586 1'44.58668.645 39.571 （7）70.297 （5）34.289 （6）（5） （5） （5）

7 65 堤　信久 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'50.248 1 1'50.24868.218 （6）68.449 （6）36.799 （7）（4） （7） （）

SC Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 66 西原　正樹 1'37.153 1'34.410 1'34.41065.130 32.023 （2）63.808 （5）30.602 （1）（3） （6） （4）

2 75 大橋　渡 1'35.506 1'34.769 1'34.76964.907 30.599 （4）65.184 （2）29.585 （2）（2） （3） （1）

3 74 高橋　和浩 1'55.193 4 1'35.191 1'35.19165.264 29.929 （3）64.921 （3）30.270 （3）（4） （1） （7）

4 71 小川　謙輔 1'36.622 1'35.197 1'35.19766.509 30.113 （5）65.739 （1）29.458 （4）（5） （2） （3）

5 73 牧野　タイソン 1'35.688 1'38.972 1 1'35.68864.230 31.458 （1）63.587 （4）30.385 （6）（1） （5） （2）

6 72 佐藤　英樹 1'38.948 1'37.694 1'37.69467.564 31.384 （6）66.352 （6）31.342 （5）（6） （4） （5）

7 76 岡本　尚史 1'42.767 1'51.971 2 1'42.76768.160 34.607 （7）67.132 （7）34.839 （7）（7） （7） （6）

R-Eco Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 105 西山　直登 1'53.635 1'54.261 1'53.63577.951 35.684 （1）77.772 （1）36.489 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 101 森本　里美 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'57.262 1'57.262（2）78.483 （3）38.779 （2）（） （） （）

3 102 三好　翔大 1'59.469 1'59.152 1'59.15280.338 39.131 （3）80.314 （4）38.838 （3）（2） （2） （2）

4 104 木村　悠大 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'59.590 1'59.590（4）81.237 （2）38.353 （4）（） （） （）

5 103 宗形　総道 2'02.308 2'02.277 2'02.27783.137 39.171 （5）83.054 （5）39.223 （5）（3） （3） （3）

6 110 佐々木　寛爾 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'08.303 2'08.30383.816 （6）86.737 （6）41.566 （6）（4） （4） （）

R-1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 107 梶　靖博 1'52.135 1 1'46.756 1'46.75672.522 34.613 （1）72.575 （2）34.181 （1）（1） （2） （2）

2 108 佐野　勝也 1'47.145 1'46.923 1'46.92373.051 34.094 （2）73.704 （1）33.219 （2）（2） （1） （1）

3 109 大貝　進一 2'01.399 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'01.39982.024 39.375 （3）80.377 （3） （3）（3） （3） （3）

86/BRZ Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 113 山口　武人 1'47.799 1'47.237 1'47.23773.813 33.986 （2）73.626 （1）33.611 （1）（2） （1） （2）

2 106 高野　一徳 1'47.711 1'48.676 1'47.71173.224 34.487 （3）73.767 （2）34.909 （2）（1） （2） （1）

3 111 山内　見音 1'55.451 1 1'51.111 1'51.11175.805 34.646 （5）75.913 （3）35.198 （3）（4） （3） （4）

4 114 小石　翔太 1'52.688 1'52.252 1'52.25276.573 36.115 （4）75.377 （5）36.875 （4）（5） （4） （3）

5 112 ナツキ 1'56.456 1 1'54.665 1 1'54.66574.942 36.514 （1）73.362 （4）36.303 （5）（3） （5） （5）
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